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Results - Saturday
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 1:44.01

Poley, Gunnar D 15 Morton, Trevor L 17

Hoffmann, Landon J 15 Albers, JR A 15

26.31 27.95 23.6426.11

ALAR2 1:46.06

DeYoung, Max 14 Richardson, Noah 16

Franc, Jesse 17 Richardson, Jacob 15

25.91 31.30 23.8425.01

AKWH-WY3 1:46.13

Robinson, Birch L 18 Hillibush, Kade P 17

Chadderdon, Kellen 14 Christopherson, Kahner

28.87 28.78 23.3025.18

ACSO-WY4 1:47.39

McMartin, Jaryd Muela, Kevin

Anderson, Benjamin Williams, Knox 14

28.37 28.01 23.5327.48

AGRV5 1:47.44

Richmond, Michael Moffatt, Ethan

Bloomquist, Brendan Hutchison, Lane

26.03 30.23 24.7726.41

ARSP-WY6 1:48.90

DeFauw, Ron Thomas, Kade

Spicer, James Newberg, Parker

27.88 31.16 23.9025.96

AEAS-WY7 1:50.21

Marshall, Walker S 15 Wessenberg, Stephen A 16

Turner, Micah H 17 Mugg, Jackson A 17

27.22 30.69 24.3527.95

BKWH-WY8 x1:51.73

Brooks, Jon Mann, John

Evenson, Tyler T 16 Smith, Cedar M 17

29.57 30.61 24.3227.23

BCAM-WY9 x1:55.00

Jessen, Thayne A 15 Jessen, Tanner A 17

Christensen, Corte T 15 Brandon, Jordan 16

30.93 31.12 25.1127.84

ASHE-WY10 1:58.49

Hodges, Noah R 16 Luhman, Noah R 15

Sampson, Sam J 17 Palmer, Kody W 17

29.78 32.81 26.5629.34

AEVN11 2:02.62

Phillips, Dylan Sitz, Brandon

Camphouse, Colter Saavedra, Isayah

32.15 31.67 24.6634.14

BLAR12 x2:03.13

Bury, Chris 15 Hodson, Zach

Buckman, Alex 18 Jackson, Chance

31.04 33.76 29.0729.26

CKWH-WY13 x2:03.91

Lougee, Carson R 18 Sorenson, Garret R 15

Stone, Painter Buffa, Sam

33.25 34.40 27.8328.43

ASBLF14 2:06.98

Papenfus, Ian Thanawalla, Sayf

Fox, Logan Thanawalla, Mikhail

32.50 35.08 26.5832.82

BGRV15 x2:07.40

Sturlaugson, Ty Lucero, Dade

Johnson, Logan Boldt, Nick

31.07 39.40 27.6729.26

BEAS-WY16 x2:10.21

Turner, Trey 15 Schoene, Grant R 16

Stout, Cameron T 15 Yates, Jaxon G 17

34.59 36.38 27.9231.32

DKWH-WY17 x2:10.83

Price, David Spangler, Hunter 14

Stone, Cooper Katzmann, Noah

34.70 36.48 29.6829.97

CGRV18 x2:14.27

Mondragon, Jacob Moffat, Miles

Moser, Trevor Spalding, Coleton

35.52 35.24 29.4734.04

CCAM-WY19 x2:19.02

Pilon, Colton 15 Baird, Grady M 14

Gauthier, Spencer 15 Deaton, Braden 16

32.10 36.83 25.5144.58

BRSP-WY20 x2:20.04

Ross, Zakary Even, Johnathan

Searle, Conley Erramouspe, Anthony

35.34 14.87 1:03.8925.94

CLAR21 x2:20.63

Wilcox, Carlton Coleman, Isaac 17

Hamel, Trenton 14 Muentzer, Jacob

35.29 35.95 30.6638.73

CCSO-WY22 x2:32.91

Burge, Chase 14 Gilmore, Jonah 14

Mullins, Rees 14 Ikerd, Jacob 14

37.59 41.17 37.1237.03

FKWH-WY23 x2:36.21

Moore, Cam 14 Bridge, Carson 14

Donnelly, Severin Billings, Hudson

42.99 43.46 32.2337.53

BRIV24 2:53.79

Allen, Josh Munda, Cesar

Shoopman, Ashton Spearman, Chase

42.39 44.17 32.5554.68

BCSO-WY--- DQ

VanRisseghem, Antone Anderson, Joshua

Fawcett, Nathan Holzhausen, Skyler

30.97 32.32 26.5728.36

EKWH-WY--- DQ

Underwood, Tim Calvert, Josh

Hunter, Zach Parker, Charlie

39.61 36.48 29.5436.33

BCEN--- DQ

Schaad, Logan 14 Bocchino, Sean

Roedel, Riley 14 Long, Nick

32.87 34.04 27.1931.27

ACEN--- DQ

Linde, Pierson Geyer, Jake 14

Johnson, Tanner 14 Allen, Nicholas 14

30.03 33.94 26.0129.23

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WYAnderson, Darwin1 1:47.64

25.27 27.87 26.8127.69

GRVRichmond, Michael2 1:47.85

24.77 27.25 27.1128.72

EAS-WY 17Mugg, Jackson A3 1:50.06

25.17 27.53 28.7428.62

CAM-WY 17Conklin, Ty D4 1:52.88

25.10 28.02 29.9629.80

LARMittelstaedt, Matt5 1:54.89

26.20 29.41 29.2230.06

CENHood, Chris6 1:55.64

26.47 29.06 29.6730.44

RSP-WYMonzon, Bryan7 1:55.78

26.91 28.90 30.1029.87

SBLFStark, John8 1:56.10

26.37 29.49 29.1631.08

CAM-WY 15Hoffmann, Landon J9 1:56.97

26.03 29.75 30.4930.70

CSO-WYAnderson, Benjamin10 1:59.62

27.27 30.22 30.4731.66

SHE-WY 18Ahlstrom, Jacob T11 1:59.92

26.66 30.16 31.7531.35

GRVLyon, Dean12 2:00.90

27.21 30.64 30.6532.40

CAM-WY 16Glaser, Nick P13 2:01.54

27.46 30.80 31.5131.77

CAM-WY 16Brandon, Jordan14 2:01.77

27.31 30.77 31.2332.46

EVNPhillips, Dylan15 2:02.72

28.62 31.10 31.1231.88

KWH-WYHull, Cody16 2:03.21

27.16 31.36 32.3832.31

KWH-WYBell, Dallin17 2:03.33

27.58 30.98 32.3232.45

SBLFPapenfus, Ian18 2:05.40

28.31 31.92 32.2432.93

LAR 15Clerkin, Sean19 2:08.81

31.01 33.23 32.0432.53

GRVMoore, Brastin20 2:10.01

29.14 32.61 33.5734.69

CAM-WY 16Robbins, Chase21 x2:10.97

29.06 32.15 35.2434.52

LAR 15Kelly, Rowan22 2:12.38

31.00 34.14 33.6533.59

LAR 15Fontana, Connor A23 2:14.88

29.64 33.45 36.2735.52

EAS-WY 15Turner, Trey24 2:17.01

29.99 34.78 35.3336.91

RIVKraft, Michael25 2:17.78

30.26 34.80 35.1337.59

CENLong, Nick26 2:18.22

29.33 33.88 37.8337.18

EVNCamphouse, Colter27 2:19.81

32.74 34.75 36.3635.96
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SHE-WY 17Carroll, Sid J28 2:23.77

29.39 35.67 39.6739.04

CSO-WY 14Mullins, Rees29 2:24.45

31.98 36.83 37.7437.90

SBLFMaag, Joseph30 2:24.80

30.22 36.78 37.5440.26

GRVRatliff, Devin31 2:27.78

33.06 36.88 38.0539.79

RIVGorley, Trystan32 2:31.09

32.46 1:58.87

CENHess, Ethan33 2:35.38

34.55 39.45 39.1042.28

GRVStrange, Dylan34 x2:41.18

35.36 41.05 42.0042.77

CEN 14Resler-Mutter, Richard35 2:41.44

35.48 41.36 41.3343.27

LARWilcox, Carlton36 x2:41.82

33.84 41.37 41.6145.00

EVNSiegismund, Ian37 3:12.45

40.77 52.38 48.2651.04

RIVShoopman, Ashton38 3:13.41

42.59 50.06 48.7252.04

CAM-WY 14Batey, Darren--- DQ

35.67 1:23.98 37.29

CENHerrera, Eli--- DQ

32.12 36.67 38.0839.26

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Patten, Oscar W1 2:06.43

26.69 33.61 28.2237.91

LAR 14DeYoung, Max2 2:06.70

26.74 30.66 29.5839.72

EAS-WY 16Wessenberg, Stephen A3 2:09.48

26.39 32.35 32.1038.64

CAM-WY 17Bonar, Austin L4 2:10.16

26.60 33.98 30.4639.12

SBLFGalindo, Ian5 2:10.59

27.70 31.96 31.3939.54

RSP-WYNewberg, Parker6 2:13.82

28.67 35.67 31.2238.26

CAM-WY 17Morton, Trevor L7 2:14.29

28.85 36.13 32.4636.85

KWH-WY 14Pfaff, Ian8 2:14.47

28.71 35.19 30.6439.93

SBLFGarcia-Ortiz, Tito9 2:14.55

28.47 34.72 30.2541.11

KWH-WY 14Chadderdon, Kellen10 2:14.65

27.29 33.98 31.0842.30

RSP-WYThomas, Kade11 2:18.71

30.44 34.81 33.3640.10

GRVMoffatt, Ethan12 2:19.88

29.21 40.29 32.3638.02

SHE-WY 15Luhman, Noah R13 2:21.13

29.54 37.35 33.0641.18

CAM-WY 15Albers, JR A14 2:21.32

29.87 35.20 32.7343.52

EAS-WY 17Turner, Micah H15 2:23.98

28.71 37.53 33.5144.23

KWH-WY 16Evenson, Tyler T16 2:24.06

29.51 36.41 35.6742.47

KWH-WY 17Hillibush, Kade P17 2:24.86

31.19 38.36 35.5039.81

CSO-WYFawcett, Nathan18 2:27.34

29.75 37.67 34.4445.48

CENLinde, Pierson19 2:27.96

31.67 35.92 34.6445.73

KWH-WYMann, John20 x2:27.97

31.28 39.60 36.3340.76

CSO-WYAnderson, Joshua21 2:33.09

31.99 41.87 37.3941.84

KWH-WYStone, Cooper22 x2:33.37

30.57 40.37 36.3046.13

EVNRichins, Caleb23 2:37.10

35.73 41.00 35.9244.45

EAS-WY 14Golding, Jordan24 2:37.33

34.14 42.20 38.3742.62

EAS-WY 18Rigler, Dallas M25 2:41.90

34.36 43.06 38.0846.40

EAS-WY 16Schoene, Grant R26 x2:41.97

36.47 42.70 34.6848.12

CEN 14Geyer, Jake27 2:45.48

36.95 44.14 38.3646.03

RSP-WYErramouspe, Anthony28 2:47.19

35.26 43.23 35.7852.92

RIVShroyer, Nate29 2:50.05

36.08 45.51 41.9146.55

CEN 14Bush, Ben30 2:58.39

38.61 47.96 41.9949.83

LARWordan, Chord31 3:06.48

40.12 48.58 44.4253.36

GRVMoser, Trevor32 3:07.07

36.36 46.69 42.521:01.50

RIVStevens, Trevon33 3:19.76

42.11 47.05 46.101:04.50

RIVAllen, Josh--- DQ

44.40 51.15 42.6257.91

KWH-WYHunter, Zach--- DQ

37.54 43.28 41.9751.06

GRVLucero, Dade--- DQ

34.67 43.10 35.4047.69

KWH-WYStone, Painter--- DQ

30.53 39.63 33.8446.04

EAS-WY 14Edwards, Titan--- DQ

40.58 48.35 43.2448.18

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 15Poley, Gunnar D1 22.38

SBLFLake, McKay2 22.45

CSO-WYMuela, Kevin3 22.65

CENGemlo, Zach4 23.08

CSO-WY 14Williams, Knox*5 23.19

LAR 17Franc, Jesse*5 23.19

KWH-WYWesterberg, Kameron7 23.69

LAR 17Pickard, Logan8 23.76

SHE-WY 18Ahlstrom, Jacob T9 24.06

EAS-WY 15Marshall, Walker S10 24.09

RSP-WYSpicer, James11 24.11

SHE-WY 14Johannesmeyer, Caleb C12 24.25

EVNSitz, Brandon13 24.39

KWH-WY 17Smith, Cedar M14 24.50

KWH-WYBelveal, Austin15 24.67

GRVBloomquist, Brendan16 24.71

LAR 15Richardson, Jacob17 24.82

GRVHutchison, Lane18 24.86

CAM-WY 16Barton, Cole J19 24.93

EVNSaavedra, Isayah20 25.09

CEN 14Allen, Nicholas21 25.12

CENSutphin, Trevor*22 25.23

KWH-WYChristopherson, Kahner*22 25.23

SHE-WY 16Hodges, Noah R24 25.50

CENJardine, Dallin25 25.66

LARHodson, Zach26 25.83

CAM-WY 16Deaton, Braden27 25.94

CAM-WY 15Pilon, Colton28 26.27

CSO-WYToelle, Josiah29 26.58

RIVKraft, Michael30 26.89

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Antone31 27.09

EAS-WY 16Booth, Hunter32 27.20

RSP-WYSearle, Conley33 27.22

CSO-WYHolzhausen, Skyler34 x27.31

CENMoon, Austin*35 x27.36

GRVBoldt, Nick*35 27.36

EAS-WY 17Yates, Jaxon G37 27.41

KWH-WYBuffa, Sam38 x27.50

CEN 14Schaad, Logan39 x27.53

CAM-WY 16Williams, Tyler40 x27.73

EAS-WY 14Yates, Julian41 27.90

KWH-WYSpeth, Calvin42 x28.09

CAM-WY 15Vaughn, Corben C43 x28.24

RIVGorley, Trystan44 28.26

SHE-WY 16Robinson, Walkara L45 28.28

SBLFThanawalla, Mikhail46 28.30

KWH-WYPrice, David47 x28.37

CAM-WY 14Baird, Grady M48 x28.54

EAS-WY 14Calderon, Jacob49 x28.68

CEN 14Roedel, Riley50 x28.86

SHE-WYThompson, Matt51 x29.05

RIVShroyer, Nate52 29.22

EAS-WY 17Millsap, Kevin J53 x29.58

KWH-WYKatzmann, Noah54 x29.60

CENBaker, Aiden55 x29.63

CENPerryman, Cooper56 x30.23

KWH-WYBillings, Hudson*57 x30.25

CENRoedel, Noah*57 x30.25

GRVMondragon, Jacob59 30.27

SBLFFox, Logan60 30.49

RSP-WYRoss, Zakary61 30.53

CEN 14Burke, Kenny62 x30.80

EAS-WY 15Ballard, Thomas63 x30.86
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GRVGrajeda, Alejandro64 x30.96

LARMuentzer, Jacob65 x31.06

CAM-WY 15McCoy, Daniel66 x31.13

CSO-WY 14Burge, Chase67 x31.18

RIVStevens, Trevon68 31.44

RSP-WYLansberry, Trevor69 31.72

CSO-WY 14Gilmore, Jonah70 x31.78

CEN 14Durrant, Nathan71 x31.82

CAM-WY 15Gauthier, Spencer72 x32.50

KWH-WY 14Moore, Cam73 x32.77

RSP-WYSmith, Sam74 x32.97

CAM-WY 14Westervelt, Mason75 x33.02

LARSkagen, DJ76 x33.39

LAR 14Hamel, Trenton77 x33.49

RSP-WYConover, Bradyn78 x33.62

RIVAllen, Josh79 x33.74

RIVMunda, Cesar80 x33.96

SBLFLopez, Alonso81 34.65

EVNColyne, Colyer82 35.39

CSO-WY 14Ikerd, Jacob83 x35.41

GRVBelcher, Brody84 x36.05

KWH-WYGardner, Rodney85 x36.25

SBLFGray, Dominick86 x36.27

LARMichael-Young, X87 x36.50

LARDavis, Mackie88 x41.17

RIVShoopman, Ashton89 x41.19

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb90 x43.98

LARJackson, Chance--- DQ

KWH-WYParker, Charlie--- DQ

LAR 14Orunsolu, Ade--- DQ

CEN 14Johnson, Tanner--- DQ

GRVBracken, Macen--- DQ

CAM-WY 17Jessen, Tanner A--- DQ

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CAM-WY 16Williams, Tyler1 490.55

CAM-WY 15Vaughn, Corben C2 419.85

EVNSaavedra, Isayah3 389.70

KWH-WYSpeth, Calvin4 387.78

LAR 15Bury, Chris5 385.20

EVNSponenburgh, Brock6 377.45

SBLFBailey, Avery7 363.25

GRVMoore, Keyan8 359.95

GRVSpalding, Coleton9 341.15

GRVGrajeda, Alejandro10 335.10

EAS-WY 15Reiber, Lukas S11 287.45

CAM-WY 16Deaton, Braden12 269.45

SHE-WYHodges, John13 230.30

CAM-WY 15McCoy, Daniel14 228.85

GRVMoffat, Miles15 228.60

CAM-WY 14Westervelt, Mason16 x226.85

KWH-WYGardner, Rodney17 216.75

RSP-WYEven, Johnathan18 213.85

KWH-WY 17Smith, Cedar M19 207.85

EAS-WY 14Yates, Julian20 206.75

CENPerryman, Cooper21 206.45

LAR 14Hamel, Trenton22 201.05

SHE-WYPotter, Emmett23 187.10

SBLFQuiroz, Chris24 185.95

SBLFSoto, Adam25 170.05

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVRichmond, Michael1 55.43

25.53 29.90

CSO-WY 14Williams, Knox2 57.37

25.95 31.42

LAR 16Richardson, Noah3 57.62

26.25 31.37

CAM-WY 17Bonar, Austin L4 57.71

26.56 31.15

KWH-WY 14Chadderdon, Kellen5 57.80

26.46 31.34

RSP-WYSpicer, James6 58.05

26.74 31.31

SHE-WY 14Johannesmeyer, Caleb C7 58.24

26.83 31.41

EAS-WY 16Wessenberg, Stephen A8 58.41

26.79 31.62

LAR 17Franc, Jesse9 58.47

26.75 31.72

SHE-WY 16Hodges, Noah R10 1:00.18

27.61 32.57

EAS-WY 15Marshall, Walker S11 1:00.21

26.84 33.37

CSO-WYAnderson, Benjamin12 1:01.14

27.66 33.48

GRVLyon, Dean13 1:01.95

28.98 32.97

CAM-WY 15Christensen, Corte T14 1:02.64

28.62 34.02

CSO-WYFawcett, Nathan15 1:03.72

28.99 34.73

KWH-WY 16Evenson, Tyler T16 1:03.77

28.71 35.06

KWH-WYStone, Painter17 1:03.98

29.75 34.23

LAR 18Buckman, Alex18 1:04.80

30.21 34.59

KWH-WY 18Robinson, Birch L19 1:05.33

28.80 36.53

SHE-WY 17Sampson, Sam J20 1:06.23

30.16 36.07

CSO-WYToelle, Josiah21 1:06.38

29.99 36.39

EAS-WY 17Turner, Micah H22 1:06.70

29.77 36.93

CENBocchino, Sean23 1:07.03

30.38 36.65

GRVJohnson, Logan24 1:07.68

30.58 37.10

KWH-WYStone, Cooper25 x1:08.37

31.31 37.06

EAS-WY 15Stout, Cameron T26 1:09.79

30.78 39.01

LAR 17Coleman, Isaac27 1:11.46

31.88 39.58

CEN 14Roedel, Riley28 1:14.63

31.83 42.80

RSP-WYSearle, Conley29 1:15.11

34.02 41.09

GRVSturlaugson, Ty30 1:16.33

33.42 42.91

SBLFFox, Logan31 1:17.29

35.99 41.30

RSP-WYErramouspe, Anthony32 1:20.03

35.75 44.28

GRVMoser, Trevor33 x1:20.39

35.14 45.25

KWH-WY 14Spangler, Hunter--- DQ

32.93 38.25

CEN 14Johnson, Tanner--- DQ

30.50 36.43

KWH-WYDonnelly, Severin--- DQ

39.73 1:03.21

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Conklin, Ty D1 49.17

23.63 25.54

SHE-WY 17Patten, Oscar W2 50.14

23.81 26.33

SBLFLake, McKay3 51.01

24.24 26.77

LAR 17Pickard, Logan4 51.31

24.24 27.07

CENGemlo, Zach5 51.32

24.85 26.47

KWH-WYWesterberg, Kameron6 52.76

25.55 27.21

SBLFGarcia-Ortiz, Tito7 52.86

25.45 27.41

RSP-WYMonzon, Bryan8 53.02

25.69 27.33

KWH-WY 14Pfaff, Ian9 53.93

25.69 28.24

KWH-WY 17Hasskamp, Hunter J10 54.58

26.35 28.23

CAM-WY 16Barton, Cole J11 54.95

26.47 28.48

CENSutphin, Trevor12 55.07

26.09 28.98

CENJardine, Dallin13 55.14

26.34 28.80

GRVHutchison, Lane14 55.58

26.15 29.43

LAR 15Richardson, Jacob15 55.60

26.41 29.19

KWH-WYChristopherson, Kahner16 55.83

26.79 29.04
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SBLFPapenfus, Ian17 57.48

27.73 29.75

CAM-WY 15Pilon, Colton*18 57.85

27.25 30.60

CEN 14Allen, Nicholas*18 57.85

27.66 30.19

SHE-WY 17Palmer, Kody W20 58.41

27.64 30.77

LAR 15Fontana, Connor A21 59.36

27.60 31.76

KWH-WYBelveal, Austin22 x59.61

27.46 32.15

SBLFThanawalla, Mikhail23 1:00.59

28.50 32.09

SBLFZeiler, Travis24 x1:00.81

29.95 30.86

EVNRichins, Caleb25 1:00.83

29.42 31.41

KWH-WYBuffa, Sam26 x1:01.27

28.87 32.40

CSO-WYHolzhausen, Skyler27 1:01.96

29.09 32.87

SHE-WY 14Yates, Thomas A28 1:03.14

30.11 33.03

KWH-WY 18Lougee, Carson R29 x1:03.44

30.25 33.19

SBLFThanawalla, Sayf30 x1:03.74

30.21 33.53

SHE-WY 17Carroll, Sid J31 1:03.88

30.67 33.21

CENMoon, Austin32 x1:03.97

30.10 33.87

KWH-WYCalvert, Josh33 x1:04.50

30.04 34.46

CAM-WY 15Jessen, Thayne A34 1:04.56

30.20 34.36

EVNCamphouse, Colter35 1:04.93

31.62 33.31

GRVLund, Jared36 1:06.21

32.04 34.17

KWH-WYPrice, David37 x1:06.42

31.42 35.00

KWH-WYUnderwood, Tim38 x1:06.45

31.95 34.50

KWH-WY 15Sorenson, Garret R39 x1:06.54

32.48 34.06

KWH-WYParker, Charlie40 x1:08.16

31.56 36.60

KWH-WYBillings, Hudson41 x1:08.72

32.58 36.14

EAS-WY 14Calderon, Jacob*42 1:08.94

31.66 37.28

EVNRobinson, Reed*42 1:08.94

32.08 36.86

CEN 14Burke, Kenny44 x1:08.97

32.46 36.51

KWH-WY 14Wolfe, Chris45 x1:09.69

32.64 37.05

CEN 14Resler-Mutter, Richard46 x1:09.73

33.37 36.36

CENBaker, Aiden47 x1:09.87

33.60 36.27

RSP-WYLansberry, Trevor48 1:09.96

32.87 37.09

CEN 14Durrant, Nathan49 x1:10.18

33.22 36.96

EAS-WY 15Ballard, Thomas50 1:10.30

32.96 37.34

GRVSpalding, Coleton51 1:10.49

32.52 37.97

CSO-WY 14Gilmore, Jonah52 1:10.70

32.81 37.89

CSO-WY 14Burge, Chase53 1:10.80

33.86 36.94

LARMuentzer, Jacob54 1:11.31

33.50 37.81

LARJackson, Chance55 x1:11.34

32.48 38.86

CAM-WY 14Batey, Darren56 x1:11.80

34.75 37.05

CAM-WY 15Gauthier, Spencer57 x1:12.28

35.47 36.81

SBLFLopez, Alonso58 x1:13.77

35.48 38.29

RSP-WYSmith, Sam59 1:13.99

34.29 39.70

LARSkagen, DJ60 x1:16.73

36.91 39.82

KWH-WY 14Moore, Cam61 x1:17.27

35.79 41.48

KWH-WY 14Bridge, Carson62 x1:17.54

37.20 40.34

GRVBracken, Macen63 1:17.55

36.36 41.19

EVNColyne, Colyer64 1:20.73

36.22 44.51

LARMichael-Young, X65 x1:23.65

38.76 44.89

GRVBelcher, Brody66 x1:24.68

40.29 44.39

RSP-WYConover, Bradyn67 1:26.28

37.97 48.31

CSO-WY 14Ikerd, Jacob68 1:27.20

38.04 49.16

LARDavis, Mackie69 x1:34.52

46.68 47.84

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WYAnderson, Darwin1 4:55.07

25.60 28.66 29.8129.73

30.07 30.39 30.48 30.78

30.40 29.15

EAS-WY 17Mugg, Jackson A2 4:58.10

26.17 29.01 29.7229.53

29.86 30.31 30.57 30.99

31.03 30.91

SBLFStark, John3 5:16.90

27.92 31.57 33.0432.19

32.29 32.81 32.66 32.29

32.00 30.13

RSP-WYDeFauw, Ron4 5:19.49

28.31 31.51 32.1231.92

32.49 32.47 32.92 33.15

32.66 31.94

EVNPhillips, Dylan5 5:25.05

29.48 32.15 33.4032.76

33.71 33.37 33.73 33.10

32.36 30.99

CAM-WY 16Glaser, Nick P6 5:31.09

28.61 31.85 32.8232.58

34.11 34.14 34.26 34.66

34.64 33.42

CAM-WY 15Albers, JR A7 5:33.00

28.58 33.06 34.5233.59

34.58 34.63 34.00 34.34

33.67 32.03

RSP-WYNewberg, Parker8 5:33.99

29.60 32.19 33.7533.19

34.23 34.24 34.03 34.68

34.22 33.86

CAM-WY 16Brandon, Jordan9 5:37.71

27.96 32.03 34.6634.01

34.06 34.77 35.66 35.65

35.02 33.89

LARMittelstaedt, Matt10 5:38.41

29.93 33.58 34.5434.04

34.24 34.97 35.12 35.19

33.98 32.82

CENHood, Chris11 5:43.04

29.19 33.84 34.8034.66

35.91 35.80 35.32 35.88

35.02 32.62

LAR 15Clerkin, Sean12 5:46.70

31.68 34.41 35.4436.06

35.09 35.39 34.68 36.06

35.01 32.88

LAR 15Kelly, Rowan13 5:50.42

31.66 35.50 36.0935.62

36.30 34.65 35.35 35.69

35.76 33.80

SHE-WY 17Sampson, Sam J14 5:50.91

28.78 31.79 35.0234.61

36.26 37.48 37.30 37.41

36.89 35.37

KWH-WYBrooks, Jon15 5:52.19

30.55 33.64 35.1534.60

35.78 36.73 36.11 36.82

36.71 36.10
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(#8  Men 500 Yard Free)

LAR 18Buckman, Alex16 5:58.69

30.84 34.68 36.4035.40

36.89 37.55 37.01 37.22

36.62 36.08

EAS-WY 16Schoene, Grant R17 5:58.96

30.62 35.51 37.4438.00

36.92 37.82 36.54 35.94

35.42 34.75

GRVMoore, Brastin18 5:59.15

31.03 34.26 36.5235.96

37.69 37.55 37.70 37.75

37.00 33.69

CAM-WY 16Robbins, Chase19 6:00.49

31.40 36.46 37.0736.52

38.92 37.21 36.98 37.76

37.86 30.31

CENLong, Nick20 6:19.20

30.44 35.32 38.4237.44

39.67 39.86 40.36 40.16

40.47 37.06

GRVLucero, Dade21 6:22.73

33.11 37.18 38.8639.25

38.81 40.13 39.28 39.30

39.31 37.50

CSO-WY 14Mullins, Rees22 6:24.38

31.74 36.89 39.7538.67

40.40 39.41 39.69 40.22

39.92 37.69

CENHerrera, Eli23 6:43.43

33.21 39.29 41.2840.90

41.41 42.25 42.19 42.34

41.90 38.66

GRVRatliff, Devin24 7:03.25

35.58 40.06 42.0542.40

41.73 45.73 46.21 45.05

44.68 39.76

GRVStrange, Dylan25 7:22.75

37.96 45.15 44.9146.24

44.52 45.75 46.24 45.06

43.93 42.99

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 1:31.70

Poley, Gunnar D 15 Morton, Trevor L 17

Bonar, Austin L 17 Conklin, Ty D 17

22.76 23.86 21.4823.60

ASBLF2 1:33.31

Garcia-Ortiz, Tito Galindo, Ian

Stark, John Lake, McKay

23.82 23.76 21.7523.98

ALAR3 1:33.35

Pickard, Logan 17 Franc, Jesse 17

Richardson, Jacob 15 Mittelstaedt, Matt

24.35 22.49 22.8723.64

ACSO-WY4 1:36.04

Muela, Kevin Williams, Knox 14

Anderson, Benjamin McMartin, Jaryd

22.69 23.86 21.9627.53

ASHE-WY5 1:36.67

Patten, Oscar W 17 Johannesmeyer, Caleb C 14

Luhman, Noah R 15 Ahlstrom, Jacob T 18

23.03 24.76 23.5525.33

AKWH-WY6 1:36.82

Westerberg, Kameron Pfaff, Ian 14

Hasskamp, Hunter J 17 Christopherson, Kahner

24.05 24.00 24.5224.25

ACEN7 1:37.08

Gemlo, Zach Hood, Chris

Sutphin, Trevor Allen, Nicholas 14

23.25 23.25 25.5625.02

AGRV8 1:37.48

Bloomquist, Brendan Moffatt, Ethan

Hutchison, Lane Richmond, Michael

24.66 25.00 22.5025.32

ARSP-WY9 1:38.25

Monzon, Bryan Thomas, Kade

Newberg, Parker Anderson, Darwin

24.43 26.25 23.0624.51

AEAS-WY10 1:38.67

Wessenberg, Stephen A 16 Marshall, Walker S 15

Mugg, Jackson A 17 Turner, Micah H 17

23.98 23.82 25.9024.97

BKWH-WY11 x1:39.17

Belveal, Austin Smith, Cedar M 17

Bell, Dallin Hull, Cody

25.15 24.34 24.9224.76

BCAM-WY12 x1:41.66

Jessen, Tanner A 17 Christensen, Corte T 15

Pilon, Colton 15 Barton, Cole J 16

25.62 25.21 24.4626.37

CKWH-WY13 x1:46.96

Hillibush, Kade P 17 Mann, John

Buffa, Sam Stone, Cooper

25.76 25.82 27.6727.71

BCEN14 x1:48.04

Jardine, Dallin Bocchino, Sean

Johnson, Tanner 14 Moon, Austin

25.06 27.22 27.6528.11

BSBLF15 x1:48.33

Papenfus, Ian Thanawalla, Mikhail

Zeiler, Travis Thanawalla, Sayf

25.50 26.48 29.0327.32

BLAR16 x1:48.36

Fontana, Connor A 15 Kelly, Rowan 15

Hodson, Zach Clerkin, Sean 15

26.50 28.10 27.7126.05

BGRV17 x1:49.10

Lyon, Dean Johnson, Logan

Moore, Brastin Moore, Keyan

28.49 27.78 24.5628.27

BEAS-WY18 x1:49.53

Booth, Hunter 16 Rigler, Dallas M 18

Yates, Julian 14 Yates, Jaxon G 17

27.48 28.78 25.7127.56

BSHE-WY19 x1:51.16

Yates, Thomas A 14 Sampson, Sam J 17

Palmer, Kody W 17 Thompson, Matt

29.02 29.97 25.4626.71

CCAM-WY20 x1:52.14

Glaser, Nick P 16 Batey, Darren 14

Robbins, Chase 16 Deaton, Braden 16

26.11 33.34 25.9826.71

BRSP-WY21 x1:55.82

Searle, Conley Ross, Zakary

Erramouspe, Anthony Even, Johnathan

28.24 30.17 28.8928.52

CGRV22 x1:56.63

Ratliff, Devin Moffat, Miles

Grajeda, Alejandro Boldt, Nick

29.49 28.81 27.7930.54

DKWH-WY23 x1:58.00

Wolfe, Chris 14 Spangler, Hunter 14

Sorenson, Garret R 15 Robinson, Birch L 18

31.32 27.54 28.3430.80

DCAM-WY24 x1:58.30

Williams, Tyler 16 Vaughn, Corben C 15

McCoy, Daniel 15 Westervelt, Mason 14

27.71 27.80 32.9529.84

EKWH-WY25 x2:00.78

Parker, Charlie Katzmann, Noah

Hunter, Zach Speth, Calvin

33.33 27.69 27.6232.14

FKWH-WY26 x2:08.71

Donnelly, Severin Billings, Hudson

Bridge, Carson 14 Calvert, Josh

29.58 33.76 29.2236.15

DGRV27 x2:11.69

Bracken, Macen Belcher, Brody

Strange, Dylan Lund, Jared

31.65 35.67 29.7634.61

BCSO-WY28 x2:13.73

Toelle, Josiah Mullins, Rees 14

Burge, Chase 14 Holzhausen, Skyler

32.29 29.88 39.4632.10

CLAR29 x2:25.65

Coleman, Isaac 17 Skagen, DJ

Michael-Young, X Wordan, Chord

42.28 34.50 31.6937.18

AEVN--- DQ

Richins, Caleb Sitz, Brandon

Saavedra, Isayah Phillips, Dylan

27.44 25.16 26.8725.51

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 15Poley, Gunnar D1 54.76

26.57 28.19

LAR 14DeYoung, Max2 55.79

26.54 29.25
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(#10  Men 100 Yard Back)

KWH-WY 17Hasskamp, Hunter J3 59.06

29.20 29.86

RSP-WYDeFauw, Ron4 1:00.24

29.02 31.22

SBLFGalindo, Ian5 1:00.76

29.17 31.59

CAM-WY 15Hoffmann, Landon J6 1:01.00

28.93 32.07

LAR 16Richardson, Noah7 1:01.19

29.19 32.00

KWH-WYBell, Dallin8 1:02.03

30.44 31.59

KWH-WYBrooks, Jon9 1:03.84

30.83 33.01

EAS-WY 15Stout, Cameron T10 1:03.86

31.15 32.71

KWH-WY 18Robinson, Birch L11 1:04.27

30.55 33.72

CENLinde, Pierson12 1:04.83

31.54 33.29

CAM-WY 15Jessen, Thayne A13 1:06.48

32.24 34.24

CSO-WYVanRisseghem, Antone14 1:09.06

33.00 36.06

LAR 15Bury, Chris15 1:09.14

32.63 36.51

KWH-WY 18Lougee, Carson R16 x1:10.76

34.45 36.31

GRVSturlaugson, Ty17 1:10.98

33.49 37.49

CEN 14Schaad, Logan18 1:11.28

34.61 36.67

SBLFMaag, Joseph19 1:12.88

1:12.95

SHE-WY 14Yates, Thomas A20 1:14.02

36.65 37.37

GRVMondragon, Jacob21 1:17.19

1:17.49

RSP-WYRoss, Zakary22 1:18.97

1:19.30

SHE-WYThompson, Matt23 1:21.72

40.47 41.25

LARWilcox, Carlton24 1:21.84

39.09 42.75

EVNRobinson, Reed25 1:27.19

1:27.45

EVNSiegismund, Ian26 1:42.62

47.45 55.17

SHE-WYYager, Kaleb27 1:46.17

49.55 56.62

SHE-WY 16Robinson, Walkara L--- DQ

37.64 39.83

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 17Morton, Trevor L1 1:03.08

29.27 33.81

GRVBloomquist, Brendan2 1:03.38

29.79 33.59

CSO-WYMuela, Kevin3 1:03.98

29.77 34.21

KWH-WY 17Hillibush, Kade P4 1:04.93

29.97 34.96

GRVMoffatt, Ethan5 1:06.89

31.85 35.04

EVNSitz, Brandon6 1:08.47

31.54 36.93

RSP-WYThomas, Kade7 1:08.92

32.64 36.28

CAM-WY 15Christensen, Corte T8 1:09.12

32.45 36.67

CAM-WY 17Jessen, Tanner A9 1:09.27

32.30 36.97

KWH-WYMann, John10 1:09.51

31.91 37.60

KWH-WYHull, Cody11 1:10.43

32.04 38.39

CSO-WYAnderson, Joshua12 1:11.96

33.55 38.41

SHE-WY 15Luhman, Noah R13 1:12.34

34.11 38.23

GRVJohnson, Logan14 1:14.05

33.87 40.18

EAS-WY 15Turner, Trey15 1:15.22

34.61 40.61

CENBocchino, Sean16 1:16.11

35.10 41.01

KWH-WY 15Sorenson, Garret R17 1:16.39

35.95 40.44

KWH-WYKatzmann, Noah18 x1:17.53

37.04 40.49

GRVMoffat, Miles19 1:17.84

36.18 41.66

LARHodson, Zach20 1:18.48

36.17 42.31

LAR 17Coleman, Isaac21 1:18.53

36.56 41.97

CEN 14Geyer, Jake22 1:18.80

36.59 42.21

SBLFZeiler, Travis*23 1:19.79

38.60 41.19

SBLFThanawalla, Sayf*23 1:19.79

37.01 42.78

EAS-WY 18Rigler, Dallas M25 1:19.85

37.38 42.47

EAS-WY 14Edwards, Titan26 1:20.23

38.30 41.93

CEN 14Bush, Ben27 1:20.25

36.92 43.33

KWH-WY 14Spangler, Hunter28 x1:20.30

38.54 41.76

EAS-WY 14Golding, Jordan29 1:20.37

38.31 42.06

EAS-WY 17Yates, Jaxon G30 x1:20.45

38.58 41.87

KWH-WYCalvert, Josh31 x1:20.94

38.04 42.90

SHE-WY 17Palmer, Kody W32 1:21.40

38.23 43.17

KWH-WYUnderwood, Tim33 x1:21.72

38.07 43.65

EAS-WY 17Millsap, Kevin J34 x1:24.09

38.63 45.46

GRVBoldt, Nick35 x1:24.89

38.42 46.47

CENHess, Ethan36 1:27.09

41.07 46.02

EVNSponenburgh, Brock37 1:27.21

40.03 47.18

CAM-WY 14Baird, Grady M38 1:27.45

40.43 47.02

CENRoedel, Noah39 x1:28.25

41.47 46.78

LARWordan, Chord40 1:28.94

41.51 47.43

KWH-WY 14Wolfe, Chris41 x1:30.16

41.91 48.25

KWH-WYDonnelly, Severin42 x1:32.77

44.72 48.05

KWH-WYHunter, Zach43 x1:33.78

43.36 50.42

KWH-WY 14Bridge, Carson44 x1:40.67

48.23 52.44

SBLFGray, Dominick--- DQ

1:42.24

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASBLF1 3:25.14

Galindo, Ian Garcia-Ortiz, Tito

Stark, John Lake, McKay

25.03 52.76 51.9524.90

24.97 52.07 22.76 48.36

ALAR2 3:26.36

25.26 51.65 53.7525.20

23.77 51.21 23.35 49.75

ACAM-WY3 3:27.78

23.46 49.29 53.4515.96

25.27 53.70 24.15 51.34

AKWH-WY4 3:30.40

25.02 52.62 53.2225.03

25.19 52.68 24.26 51.88

ARSP-WY5 3:30.68

Spicer, James DeFauw, Ron

Monzon, Bryan Anderson, Darwin

25.77 53.77 54.5126.06

25.02 52.51 23.68 49.89
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ASHE-WY6 3:35.93

Hodges, Noah R 16 Ahlstrom, Jacob T 18

Patten, Oscar W 17 Johannesmeyer, Caleb C 14

26.36 56.86 54.8025.76

23.58 50.21 25.41 54.06

ACEN7 3:40.84

25.52 53.22 54.0125.60

26.37 56.01 26.70 57.60

BKWH-WY8 x3:45.91

26.37 55.65 55.7825.69

24.95 55.10 26.06 59.38

BCAM-WY9 x3:56.48

27.36 57.50 59.3028.06

30.06 1:04.16 25.60 55.52

CKWH-WY10 x4:07.26

28.44 57.81 1:05.5330.01

30.47 1:04.67 27.86 59.25

BLAR11 x4:08.98

28.48 59.68 1:04.1730.72

30.15 1:05.21 16.22 59.92

AEAS-WY12 4:09.71

Schoene, Grant R 16 Mead, Nathan 15

Turner, Trey 15 Stout, Cameron T 15

30.04 1:03.04 1:02.1829.41

30.10 1:04.04 28.86 1:00.45

BCEN13 x4:10.56

Linde, Pierson Long, Nick

Moon, Austin Roedel, Riley 14

28.35 59.28 1:02.7129.57

29.65 1:03.90 29.50 1:04.67

AGRV14 4:15.33

32.48 1:08.80 30.0114.90

31.89 1:03.07 35.82 1:33.45

ACSO-WY15 4:17.40

Fawcett, Nathan Anderson, Joshua

VanRisseghem, Antone Toelle, Josiah

31.92 1:08.91 1:02.6928.98

30.54 1:06.75 27.31 59.05

BSHE-WY16 x4:19.03

Robinson, Walkara L 16 Thompson, Matt

Carroll, Sid J 17 Yates, Thomas A 14

30.30 1:03.65 1:05.6030.75

30.59 1:04.88 31.50 1:04.90

BEAS-WY17 x4:26.35

Booth, Hunter 16 Golding, Jordan 14

Yates, Julian 14 Rigler, Dallas M 18

31.16 1:07.87 1:06.2432.20

30.37 1:06.90 30.21 1:05.34

BSBLF18 x4:30.12

Maag, Joseph Fox, Logan

Lopez, Alonso Zeiler, Travis

30.81 1:05.83 1:07.3632.07

36.11 1:15.26 29.31 1:01.67

CLAR19 x4:35.45

27.87 1:00.18 1:05.4231.05

35.09 1:18.43 33.53 1:11.42

CCAM-WY20 x4:37.47

32.92 1:10.76 1:11.9633.86

36.15 1:14.60 27.59 1:00.15

DKWH-WY21 x4:57.34

36.12 1:17.96 1:49.661:15.24

37.41 1:11.13 38.80 38.59

CGRV22 x5:06.43

1:16.22 2:42.34 1:11.5632.96

33.28 1:12.65

BGRV--- DQ

Bracken, Macen Belcher, Brody

Mondragon, Jacob Moser, Trevor

32.75 1:10.01 1:15.4834.34

36.61 1:19.30 33.36 1:12.55

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Campbell County High School 266

2. Laramie High School 174.5

3. Kelly Walsh High School 155

4. Rock Springs High School 146

5. Scottsbluff High School 144

6. Green River High School 104

7. Cheyenne South 101.5

8. Sheridan High School 94

9. Cheyenne East High School 82

10. Cheyenne Central High School 62

11. Evanston High School 48

12. Riverton High School 4


